
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
1 CHARLEE KOENECKE DUNNELL, MN PENNY 16.053 1D 1 $25
4 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI BEAU 17.979 1D 2 $20
3 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI HOTTIE 19.645 1D 3 $16

10 KYNLEE EGGESTEIN ST JAMES, MN TWAINE 29.830 1D 4 $12
5 SKYLA SMEDBERG WIS. RAPIDS, WI DYNAMITE 33.474 1D 5 $8
2 KENZI PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI PENNY 37.943 1D 6 $4
7 CLYDE STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI BATMAN 48.595 1D 7 $ -
9 CONNOR FOHRMAN DOVER, MN MOE 49.802 1D 8 $ -
8 ALIVIA BROWN LANESBORO, MN TATER TOT 91.242 1D 9 $ -
6 HARPER LEWISON WOOD LAKE, MN CHAMP 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
16 MIRANDA HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 15.046 1D 1 $172
4 BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SWEET SILVER BUBBLES 15.195 1D 2 $115
2 MADDY FRUTH AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.311 1D 3 $ -
8 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN KS SHEZ TABOO 15.433 1D 4 $ -

11 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.536 1D 5 $ -
10 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.717 2D 1 $147
1 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.904 2D 2 $98

13 MADDY FRUTH AUGUSTA, MN BW THROW BAC 16.355 3D 1 $164
15 LAUREN LENZNER WAUSAU, WI TUCKER 16.735 4D 1 $74
6 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 35.706 4D 2 $49
9 KIMBERLY KOLIPAS BELVIDERE, NJ ST PATS FAST 914.087 $ -
7 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI WHIZIN WIMPY 914.738 $ -

12 EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 916.494 $ -
14 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 916.819 $ -
3 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 917.043 $ -
5 EMMA JACOBSON HANLEY FALLS, MN DIESEL 917.228 $ -

17 TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.352 1D 1 $867
DCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN DESIGN IN RED 14.478 1D 2 $717
62 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.715 1D 3 $568

DCO KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.737 1D 4 $418
DCO KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.741 1D 5 $269
76 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 14.767 1D 6 $149
16 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.781 1D 7 $ -

DCO KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.797 1D 8 $ -
6 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 14.800 1D 9 $ -

SCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.815 1D 10 $ -
23 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI RARE PACKIN SIX 14.846 1D 11 $ -

DCO JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNNBREAK ABLE 14.865 2D 1 $722
37 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI I AM A STREAKER 14.872 2D 2 $598
54 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 14.924 2D 3 $473
73 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 14.936 2D 4 $349

SCO DENNIS PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI LD FAST LEROY 14.941 2D 5 $224

SATURDAY PEE WEE

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D

SATURDAY OPEN 5D



116 AUSTYN TOBEY BEMEDJI, MN MR COOL EDDIE 14.956 2D 6 $125
SCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.969 2D 7 $ -

5 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.982 2D 8 $ -
SCO SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN BLAZIN U TURN 14.985 2D 9 $ -
SCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.987 2D 10 $ -
34 KATIE VAN DER GEEST MERRILL, WI CARRIZZOS LITTLELENA 15.003 2D 11 $ -

DCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 15.005 2D 12 $ -
SCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 15.022 2D 13 $ -
108 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 15.031 2D 14 $ -
87 BAILEY WOEHLER BELGRADE, MN MITCH RAPP 15.046 2D 15 $ -
69 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.050 2D 16 $ -
45 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 15.055 2D 17 $ -

DCO DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 15.084 2D 18 $ -
4 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.087 2D 19 $ -

31 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 15.093 2D 20 $ -
SCO AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN FLIRT E 15.111 2D 21 $ -
55 LORI ROBBINS AURORA, SD WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.130 2D 22 $ -

SCO MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.164 2D 23 $ -
SCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.168 2D 24 $ -
YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SWEET SILVER BUBBLES 15.195 2D 25 $ -
SCO LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.204 2D 26 $ -
118 KATIE CHISM TISKILWA, IL CORONA LIMELIGHT 15.223 2D 27 $ -
SCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.227 2D 28 $ -
SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.228 2D 29 $ -
42 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.247 2D 30 $ -
85 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 15.247 2D 30 $ -

DCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN INHERIT THE JUDGE 15.249 2D 32 $ -
1 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS 15.266 2D 33 $ -

SCO SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN MAVERICK TA FAME 15.283 2D 34 $ -
YCO MADDY FRUTH AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.311 2D 35 $ -
56 JESSICA OLSON MONROE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME 15.344 2D 36 $ -
53 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.356 3D 1 $578
57 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 15.363 3D 2 $478

SCO LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.373 3D 3 $379
46 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN FLASHY QUICK CHICK 15.383 3D 4 $279

SCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.388 3D 5 $179
119 AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN GUYS CANYON SOKOL 15.403 3D 6 $100
50 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 15.404 3D 7 $ -
83 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI FIREWATER RARITY 15.406 3D 8 $ -
70 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN FAMOUS KAY ANN 15.416 3D 9 $ -
2 BROOKE GAUSTAD ANDOVER, MN LETTEM TRYN CATCH ME 15.418 3D 10 $ -

15 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SIXTH STREAK 15.418 3D 10 $ -
27 AVRIE HELGESON COON VALLEY, WI SHESA SOUTHERN OKEY 15.419 3D 12 $ -
21 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYATOBEFAMOUS 15.429 3D 13 $ -

YCO TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN KS SHEZ TABOO 15.433 3D 14 $ -
64 LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 15.446 3D 15 $ -

SCO STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 15.485 3D 16 $ -
43 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 15.504 3D 17 $ -

SCO CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.512 3D 18 $ -
81 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.518 3D 19 $ -
98 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.527 3D 20 $ -



YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.536 3D 21 $ -
49 AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN JESS PLAIN JANE 15.540 3D 22 $ -
9 MORGAN ANDERSON BROOKINGS, SD JETS MAJOR HONOR 15.558 3D 23 $ -

82 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.576 3D 24 $ -
110 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.579 3D 25 $ -
17 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 15.623 3D 26 $ -
8 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN MR JB 1710 15.632 3D 27 $ -

51 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI NC MERRY MARY 15.636 3D 28 $ -
115 MARLEE GREGG GOWRIE, IA DL HEZA SHAWNE BUG 15.657 3D 29 $ -
47 MADELINE ATWELL ROCHESTER, MN ZOOMIN STAR BUX 15.659 3D 30 $ -

131 PAIGE STORLIE HOLMEN, WI AMERICAN MAKEOVER 15.666 3D 31 $ -
86 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.678 3D 32 $ -
77 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN OTTA BE BRAKIN 15.683 3D 33 $ -
89 THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI AFIRWATER VALENTINE 15.717 3D 34 $ -

YCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.717 3D 34 $ -
SCO TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI FIRST RIGHT 15.724 3D 36 $ -
SCO JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.753 3D 37 $ -
127 LISA NOVAK LAONA, WI THIS GALS GOT PERKS 15.769 3D 38 $ -
39 TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI A PERKY CHICK 15.782 3D 39 $ -
44 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.782 3D 39 $ -

100 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 15.791 3D 41 $ -
117 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RRUNAWAY TRES 15.801 3D 42 $ -
99 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.809 3D 43 $ -

138 LISA NOVAK LAONA, WI PC CASH NATIVE SOX 15.815 3D 44 $ -
35 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.820 3D 45 $ -
71 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.825 3D 46 $ -

136 JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 15.857 4D 1 $433
SCO JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.861 4D 2 $359
75 MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 15.865 4D 3 $284
14 KATIE CHISM TISKILWA, IL MF TABASCO OLENA 15.869 4D 4 $209
13 THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.870 4D 5 $134

SCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.883 4D 6 $75
3 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.904 4D 7 $ -

YCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.904 4D 7 $ -
SCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.908 4D 9 $ -
122 JESSICA STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI SO STREAKING SLICK 15.932 4D 10 $ -
134 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.989 4D 11 $ -
12 MADISON WINJUM CALEDONIA, MN JAKE 15.993 4D 12 $ -
67 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI TWO TIMIN PEPTO 16.049 4D 13 $ -
63 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI EZ 16.068 4D 14 $ -
59 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI CTR ARISTO JAZZYBOON 16.106 4D 15 $ -

102 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 16.123 4D 16 $ -
114 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN CA DASHIN AND CATTIN 16.124 4D 17 $ -
132 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 16.158 4D 18 $ -
61 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 16.172 4D 19 $ -

124 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 16.172 4D 19 $ -
68 BRIDGET VARPNESS COTTONWOOD, MN SNUFFY 16.262 4D 21 $ -
84 JESSICA TOWNSEND MADISON, WI I CD CAT 16.275 4D 22 $ -

129 KIM OMEARA KNAPP, WI WESTERN JET BUG 16.326 4D 23 $ -
36 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.352 5D 1 $289

140 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 16.354 5D 2 $239



YCO MADDY FRUTH AUGUSTA, MN BW THROW BAC 16.355 5D 3 $189
7 CARRIE LEE BELKHAM MITCHELL, SD SKY 1 16.370 5D 4 $139

25 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 16.371 5D 5 $90
106 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SR GUY ACED THIS ONE 16.442 5D 6 $50
29 BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN VR JOJO WOOD PAY 16.454 5D 7 $ -
22 CINDY CARLSON MONTROSE, MN ZIPNAHUSTLE 16.462 5D 8 $ -

107 RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCHMANS RAZZY 16.468 5D 9 $ -
58 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 16.492 5D 10 $ -

135 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI SR PHAMES ILLUSION 16.516 5D 11 $ -
24 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, WI SHAWNES TRIUMPHATONE 16.567 5D 12 $ -
38 TAYLOR CHEMBERLIN LAKEVILLE, MN TYREES SHININ OPAL 16.699 5D 13 $ -
11 CARTER RICHTER AUSTIN, MN EASYDOCS CHROME 16.700 5D 14 $ -
96 ELY SCHNEIDER WAUSAU, WI MAVERICK 16.734 5D 15 $ -

YCO LAUREN LENZNER WAUSAU, WI TUCKER 16.735 5D 16 $ -
113 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HIGH FLALUTIN HERO 16.737 5D 17 $ -
125 RONALD HANSEN MAPLETON, MN VOODOO 16.746 5D 18 $ -
121 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANAGOFAST 16.760 5D 19 $ -
30 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN GOTTA DASH BY ME 16.769 5D 20 $ -

126 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 16.846 5D 21 $ -
141 HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN LOBO TARI 17.035 5D 22 $ -
94 EMILY LEBLANC GRANITE FALLS, MN DANNI 17.079 5D 23 $ -
95 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI BIEBERS FRENCH MAPLE 17.145 5D 24 $ -
40 ERIN LEE , METALLIC COWGIRL 17.316 5D 25 $ -
80 LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SEND BACKUP BILL 17.631 5D 26 $ -
19 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN GAMBLIN HAS PERKS 17.655 5D 27 $ -
88 TAMI CHEMBERLIN LAKEVILLE, MN POCO BUENO SAMMI 17.783 5D 28 $ -

137 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI STREANFORCASHNROSES 17.846 5D 29 $ -
92 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 18.168 5D 30 $ -
72 MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 20.093 5D 31 $ -

YCO KIMBERLY KOLIPAS BELVIDERE, NJ ST PATS FAST 914.087 $ -
DCO SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 914.454 $ -
101 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.660 $ -
YCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI WHIZIN WIMPY 914.738 $ -
20 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PACKIN FRENCH PONY 914.807 $ -
74 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 914.908 $ -

SCO LISA NOVAK LAONA, WI RARE RARE 914.968 $ -
28 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA JIGAWATT 914.991 $ -

DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 915.027 $ -
90 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR HIGHCLASS N ROYAL 915.115 $ -

128 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI CRUIZN DA SMOKE 915.127 $ -
120 KASSIDY LANTIS MORRISTON, FL SL SPEED N FAME 915.189 $ -
33 TEEGAN THOMPSON LYND, MN JESTERS A BLAZIN 915.229 $ -

111 TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 915.245 $ -
130 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 915.276 $ -
93 MORGAN ANDERSON BROOKINGS, SD LITTLE PRAIRIE WAGON 915.320 $ -
10 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI NICKS MALADY 915.359 $ -

SCO TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 915.382 $ -
52 ERIN STATON CRESCENT, IA TOKEN TA FAME 915.432 $ -
26 MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 915.445 $ -

112 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 915.494 $ -
123 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN LONE STAR CISCO 915.545 $ -



65 CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN REAL EASY FIREWATER 915.730 $ -
SCO CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 915.927 $ -
41 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI CP TWO EYE COOL SKIP 915.951 $ -

SCO REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 915.985 $ -
SCO MARIE ANDERSON CARMENTON, WI HICKORY SUNTAN MARKS 916.002 $ -
97 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI MP BONNETS LAST HAYDAY 916.311 $ -

139 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI BLAZING THRU TRAFFIC 916.352 $ -
104 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 916.353 $ -
66 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY BANGOR, WI HI-CLASS DALE 916.417 $ -

YCO EMMA CROTTY SOMERSET, WI LIL BLACKBURN HEART 916.494 $ -
79 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI TEQUILA FORPATRIOT 916.720 $ -

YCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 916.819 $ -
133 BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI MIGHTY MOUSE 916.961 $ -
103 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 916.977 $ -
YCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 917.043 $ -
32 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN CLASSY NU PEARLS 917.274 $ -
78 MARCIE THUMANN ALBERT LEA, MN ROCKBOTTOMPARTYROCKR 917.393 $ -
60 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 917.864 $ -
91 JOSIE SAILOR ALBERT LEA, MN MERADA MISSING LYNX 917.901 $ -

105 COURTNEY DEARCOS PRINCETON, MN MF DOCS WINE WAGON 918.861 $ -
48 RONALD HANSEN MAPLETON, MN SCONDHAND LIONESS 920.469 $ -
18 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 999.999 $ -

109 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 999.999 $ -
YCO TANNER CHRISTOFFERS BREWSTER, MN SUPREMOS REWARD 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.352 1D 1 $472
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.969 1D 2 $354

MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 15.404 1D 3 $236
LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SIXTH STREAK 15.418 1D 4 $59

BROOKE GAUSTAD ANDOVER, MN LETTEM TRYN CATCH ME 15.418 1D 4 $59
MADELINE ATWELL ROCHESTER, MN ZOOMIN STAR BUX 15.659 1D 6 $ -

PAIGE STORLIE HOLMEN, WI AMERICAN MAKEOVER 15.666 1D 7 $ -
JESSICA STOGSDILL MAUSTON, WI SO STREAKING SLICK 15.932 1D 8 $ -
JESSICA TOWNSEND MADISON, WI I CD CAT 16.275 1D 9 $ -

AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SR GUY ACED THIS ONE 16.442 1D 10 $ -
KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA JIGAWATT 914.991 $ -

MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI CRUIZN DA SMOKE 915.127 $ -
MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN JUS WAITIN ON LUCK 915.445 $ -
KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN LONE STAR CISCO 915.545 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.352 1D 1 $146
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.815 1D 2 $97

DENNIS PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI LD FAST LEROY 14.941 2D 1 $125
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.969 2D 2 $83
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.987 2D 3 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI GLORY GLORY HALLELUJAH 15.022 2D 4 $ -

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.087 2D 5 $ -

SATURDAY WPRA PERMIT HOLDER SIDEPOT

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT 4D



AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN FLIRT E 15.111 2D 6 $ -
LORI ROBBINS AURORA, SD WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.130 2D 7 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.164 2D 8 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.168 2D 9 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.228 2D 10 $ -

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.373 3D 1 $83
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.388 3D 2 $56

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SIXTH STREAK 15.418 3D 3 $ -
STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 15.485 3D 4 $ -
CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.512 3D 5 $ -

TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI FIRST RIGHT 15.724 3D 6 $ -
JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.753 3D 7 $ -

TAMMY KOWALSKI ANTIGO, WI A PERKY CHICK 15.782 3D 8 $ -
DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.809 3D 9 $ -
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.820 3D 10 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.825 3D 11 $ -
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.861 4D 1 $63
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.908 4D 2 $42
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.352 4D 3 $ -

LUCY FERCH HAMLET, IN SEND BACKUP BILL 17.631 4D 4 $ -
DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN GAMBLIN HAS PERKS 17.655 4D 5 $ -
TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 915.382 $ -
CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 915.927 $ -
REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 915.985 $ -

MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 999.999 $ -
ROBBI RESZCZYNSKI ELKHORN, WI HF STICKINTHEQUEEN 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.352 1D $1 $516

AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN DESIGN IN RED 14.478 1D $2 $309
KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.741 1D $3 $206

KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 14.767 1D 4 $ -
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.781 1D 5 $ -
KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.797 1D 6 $ -
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.815 1D 7 $ -

KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI RARE PACKIN SIX 14.846 1D 8 $ -
TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI I AM A STREAKER 14.872 2D 1 $430

KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 14.936 2D $2 $258
DENNIS PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI LD FAST LEROY 14.941 2D $3 $172
AUSTYN TOBEY BEMEDJI, MN MR COOL EDDIE 14.956 2D $4 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.969 2D 5 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.982 2D 6 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 14.987 2D 7 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 15.005 2D 8 $ -

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.050 2D 9 $ -
DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 15.084 2D 10 $ -

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.087 2D 11 $ -
AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN FLIRT E 15.111 2D 12 $ -

MARY CALLAHAN RAPID CITY, SD JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.164 2D 13 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 15.168 2D 14 $ -

SATURDAY BBR MEMBERS SIDEPOT 5D



LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 15.204 2D 15 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN INHERIT THE JUDGE 15.249 2D 16 $ -

MADDY FRUTH AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.311 2D 17 $ -
JESSICA OLSON MONROE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME 15.344 2D 18 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN A FRENCH VALENTINE 15.356 3D 1 $344

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.373 3D $2 $206
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.388 3D $3 $138

MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 15.404 3D $4 $ -
BROOKE GAUSTAD ANDOVER, MN LETTEM TRYN CATCH ME 15.418 3D 5 $ -

LUKE HARRINGTON AUSTIN, MN DASH N EZ STREAK 15.446 3D 6 $ -
LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 15.504 3D 7 $ -
CINDY SCHAUT MOUNTAIN, WI CA FANCYS FIRE 15.512 3D 8 $ -
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.518 3D 9 $ -

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.536 3D 10 $ -
MORGAN ANDERSON BROOKINGS, SD JETS MAJOR HONOR 15.558 3D 11 $ -

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.576 3D 12 $ -
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 15.623 3D 13 $ -

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.678 3D 14 $ -
TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.717 3D 15 $ -
ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.782 3D 16 $ -
EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.825 3D 17 $ -

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.883 4D $1 $258
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.904 4D $2 $155
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 16.158 4D $3 $103
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 16.172 4D 4 $ -

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 16.354 5D $1 $172
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 16.846 5D $2 $103
HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN LOBO TARI 17.035 5D $3 $69
KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 18.168 5D 4 $ -
SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 914.454 $ -

KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI WHIZIN WIMPY 914.738 $ -
NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 914.908 $ -

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 915.027 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 915.276 $ -

MORGAN ANDERSON BROOKINGS, SD LITTLE PRAIRIE WAGON 915.320 $ -
EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURNIN FAMOUS YAWL 915.494 $ -

CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN REAL EASY FIREWATER 915.730 $ -
CARLA PIPPING ROSENDALE, WI MOONDAWG 915.927 $ -

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI CP TWO EYE COOL SKIP 915.951 $ -
HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 916.353 $ -
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI TEQUILA FORPATRIOT 916.720 $ -

HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 916.819 $ -
HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN ZEVIS JAGUAR 917.043 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
12 AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN DESIGN IN RED 14.478 1D 1 $664
2 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI MY FAMOUS TREASURE 14.737 1D 2 $498

10 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.741 1D 3 $332
3 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.797 1D 4 $166
1 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNNBREAK ABLE 14.865 1D 5 $ -

GREAT LAKES WPRA DIVISIONAL CIRCUIT FINALS 



5 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 15.005 1D 6 $ -
8 DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 15.084 1D 7 $ -
4 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN INHERIT THE JUDGE 15.249 1D 8 $ -
9 KATIE CHISM TISKILWA, IL CORONA LIMELIGHT 15.665 1D 9 $ -
7 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 16.232 1D 10 $ -

11 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN FAIRWAY TA FAME 914.454 $ -
6 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 915.027 $ -


